
April 18, 1775 -  Midnight ride of Paul Revere & 
William Dawes in Boston, Massachusetts. 

Monday, April  15 

 
Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza  
OR 

Assorted Cereal 
Applesauce 

Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Patty on Bun 

Oven Baked Fries 
Baby Carrots 
Applesauce 
Fresh Fruit 

Milk 
 
 

Tuesday, April 16 

 
Breakfast 

Pop Tart w/ Yogurt 
OR 

Assorted Cereal 
Pears 
Milk 

 
 

Lunch 
Totchos 

Refried Beans 
Cheese Doritos 

Pears 
Fresh Fruit 

Milk 
 
 

Wednesday, April 17 

 
Breakfast 

Chicken Biscuit 
OR 

Assorted Cereal 
Fruit Juice 

Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Cheese Pizza 
Green Beans 

Broccoli w/ Ranch 
Grapes 

Birthday Cake 
Milk 

 
 

Thursday, April 18 

 
Breakfast 

Chocolate Cherry 
Granola Bar 

OR 
Assorted Cereal 

Peaches 
Milk 

 
Lunch 

Country Beef Patty 
Mashed Potatoes 

Hot Roll 
Glazed Carrots 

Strawberries 
Milk 

 
 

Friday, April 19 

 
Breakfast 

Sausage Pancake 
On a Stick  OR 
Assorted Cereal 

Apple Slices 
Milk 

 
 

Lunch 
Mini Corn Dogs 

Macaroni & Cheese 
Corn 

Broccoli w/ Ranch 
Fruited Gelatin 

Milk 
 
 

Earth Day 

April 22 

Monday, April 22 

 
Breakfast 

French Toast Sticks 
OR 

Assorted Cereal 
Applesauce 

Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Nuggets 

Green Beans 
Hot Roll 

Baby Carrots 
Pineapple 

Milk 
 
 

Tuesday, April 23 

 
Breakfast 

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait 
OR 

Assorted Cereal 
Pears 
Milk 

 
 

Lunch 
Breaded Cheese Sticks 

Marinara Sauce 
Corn 

Celery Sticks 
Fresh Fruit 
Ice Cream 

Milk 
 

Wednesday, April 24 

 
Breakfast 

Sausage Biscuit 
OR 

Assorted Cereal 
Fruit Juice 

Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Hot Dog on Bun 

Baked Beans 
Broccoli w/ 

Cheese Sauce 
Fresh Fruit 

Pineapple Crisp 
Milk 

 

Thursday, April 25 

 
Breakfast 

Cinnamon Crunch Bar 
OR 

Assorted Cereal 
Peaches 

Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Oven Baked Fries 
Baby Carrots 
Blueberries 

Fruited Gelatin 
Milk 

 

Friday, April 26 

 
 

NO SCHOOL 

Monday, April 29 

 
Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza Bagel 
OR 

Assorted Cereal 
Applesauce 

Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Cheeseburger on Bun 

Glazed Carrots 
Fresh Broccoli 

Orange 
No Bake Cookie 

Milk 
 
 

Tuesday, April 30 

 
Breakfast 

Belgian Waffle 
OR 

Assorted Cereal 
Pears 
Milk 

 
 

Lunch 
Nachos 

Refried Beans 
Corn 
Kiwi  

Pineapple 
Milk 

 
 

https://www.pinterest.com/pin/318489004878295802/

